DIOCESE OF KALAMAZOO
Bishop's Annual Appeal Goals 2023
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St. Augustine, Kalamazoo

St. Joseph, Kalamazoo

St. Mary, Kalamazoo

St. Monica, Kalamazoo

St. Thomas More, Kalamazoo
St. John, Albion

Blessed Sacrament, Allegan
Sacred Heart, Watson

Sacred Heart, Bangor

St. Philip, Battle Creek

St. Jerome, Battle Creek

St. Joseph, Battle Creek

SS John & Bernard, Benton Harbor
St. Mary, Bronson

St. Anthony, Buchanan

St. Gabriel, Berrien Springs

St. Ann, Cassopolis

Our Lady of the Lake, Edwardsburg
St. Charles, Coldwater

Our Lady of Fatima, Union City
Holy Family, Decatur

St. Ambrose, Delton

Our Lady of Great Oak, Lacey
St. Stanislaus, Hillards

St. Peter, Douglas

Holy Maternity, Dowagiac
Sacred Heart, Silver Creek

St. Ann, Gull Lake

Immaculate Conception, Hartford
St. Rose of Lima, Hastings

St. Mary, Marshall

St. John Bosco, Mattawan

St. Margaret/Mary, Marcellus

St. Edward, Mendon

St. Barbara, Colon

St. Cyril, Nashville

St. Mary of the Lake, New Buffalo
Our Lady Queen of Peace, Bridgman
St. Mary, New Salem

St. Mary, Niles

St. Mark, Niles

St. Margaret, Otsego

St. Ambrose, Parchment

St. Mary, Paw Paw

St. Catherine of Siena, Portage
St. Joseph, St. Joseph

St. Basil, South Haven

Holy Angels, Sturgis

St. Mary, Three Oaks

St. Agnes, Sawyer

Immaculate Conception, Three Rivers
St. Joseph, White Pigeon

St. Clare, Centreville

St. Martin, Vicksburg

St. Joseph, Watervliet

St. Therese, Wayland

SS Cyril & Methodius, Gun Lake
San Felipe de Jesus, Pearl

St. Jude, Gobles

o o

119,542
87,144
52,590

163,909

130,785
49,416
41,324

9,395
15,705

121,707
24,491

161,020

116,685
41,556
24,577
10,222
26,176
75,060
66,702
11,900
14,396
11,419

5,201
38,015
75,411
22,424
20,494

115,646
25,205
52,885
64,150
67,125

8,968
26,078

8,677

9,606
51,321
30,147
74,310
75,694
27,775
61,509
59,620
61,002

269,893

207,386
84,189
53,712
22,252
17,320
52,217
18,068
13,143
65,133
44,921
50,325
44,841

8,721
17,836

TOTAL

$3,326,943



